YOAKUM COUNTY CCURT
February 23, 2026 1:30

Plains, Texas

1. 12487 GERALD GRIER

08/31/2025
Attorney: HIGH PLAINS REGIONAL

2. 12476  FERNANDO RAMIREZ

07/24/2025
Attorney: CAPROCK REGIONAL

3. 12477 JOHNNY GARZA JR

04/08/2025
Attorney: CAPROCK REGIONAL

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY

INJURY TO FAM MEMBER
Bondsman: IN JAIL

Class A Misdemeanor
GUILTY PLEA

DRIVING WHILE

INTOXICATED
Bondsman: FREEDOM BAIL BONDS

Class B Misdemeanor
Arraignment Hearing

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
INVALID W/ PREVIOUS

SUSPENSION
Bondsman: FREEDOM BAIL BONDS

Class B Misdemeanor
Arraignment Hearing



4.

5.

6.

7.

12418

12428

12430

12432

YOAKUM COUNTY COURT

February 23,

Plains, Texas

MARCELO RODRIGUEZ

ARELLANO
04/13/2025
Attorney: CAPROCK REGIONAL

~ AN

CURTIS GUTIERREZ

02/26/2025
Attorney: CAPROCK REGIONAL

JAMES O'BOYLE

05/12/2025
Attorney: CAPROCK REGIONAL

FAUSTINO HERNANDEZ,

JR.
10/05/2024
Attorney: CAPROCK REGIONAL

1:2"

DRIVING WHILE

INTOXICATED
Bondsman: CASH

Class B Misdemeanor
Status Hearing

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV

CONYV/SUSP W/O FIN RES
Bondsman: FREEDOM BAIL BONDS
Class B Misdemeanor

Status Hearing

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV

CONYV/SUSP W/O FIN RES
Bondsman: PR

Class B Misdemeanor
Status Hearing

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

>=§$100<$750
Bondsman: PR

Class B Misdemeanor
Status Hearing

3| Pace



8.
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10.

11.

12438

12474

12446

12462

YOAKUM COUN1.Y COURT
February 23, 2026 @1:30

Plains, Texas

OCTOBER DE LOS

SANTOS
05/15/2025
Attorney: CAPROCK REGIONAL

OCTOBER DE LOS

SANTOS
08/28/2025
Attorney: CAPROCK REGIONAL

AMY GONZALES

02/03/2025
Attorney: CAPROCK REGIONAL

MARCO ORTEGA JR

09/10/2024
Attorney: CAPROCK REGIONAL

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

Bondsman: PR
Class A Misdemeanor
Status Hearing

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANSPORT
Bondsman: PR

Class A Misdemeanor
Status Hearing

HARASSMENT

Bondsman: CASH
Class B Misdemeanor
Status Hearing

DRIVING WHILE

INTOXICATED BAC >=10.15
Bondsman: FREEDOM BAIL BONDS
Class A Misdemeanor

Status Hearing
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